
IS2025 Rehearsal Schedule 2025-03-24.xlsm Features 2025-03-24

Group Date & Time Duration E
lia

n
e

 S
U

N

A
ly

s
s
a
 D

U
M

O
N

T

A
b
ig

a
il 

M
Y

E
R

S

K
a
ti
e
 W

H
IT

T
IN

G
T

O
N

S
iq

i 
K

O
N

G

L
a

s
h
a

w
n
a

 L
I

A
ry

a
 L

U

A
le

s
s
a

n
d

ra
 S

O
L

A
R

I 

A
R

R
O

N
T

E

M
e
g

a
n

 T
IA

N

M
a
y
a

 B
E

R
I

L
in

d
s
a

y
 L

E
C

L
A

IR

M
ik

a
ë

l 
B

E
N

N
E

T
T

J
u
lia

 D
U

M
O

N
T

A
v
a
 G

A
Z

Z
O

L
A

A
m

a
n

d
a

 G
R

Y
N

IE
W

S
K

I

E
liz

a
b
e

th
 F

A
N

E
s
h
a

 K
U

M
A

R

N
a
ta

lie
 L

E
W

IS

Init ES AD AM KW SK Quad MB Duet Trio EF HL

Coach (AK) (AK) (AK) (LB) (LB) (LB) (LB) (DP) (JG) [JG} (JG)

FE01 Mon Apr 14, 2025    3:30 PM 1:10 ES AD SK Quad Duet EF

FE02 Tue Apr 15, 2025    8:35 PM 0:45 AD AM KW MB Duet Trio EF

FE03 Wed Apr 16, 2025    3:30 PM 1:05 ES AM KW Quad HL

FE04 Thu Apr 17, 2025    7:55 PM 0:45 KW SK MB Duet Trio HL

FE05 Mon Apr 21, 2025    3:30 PM 1:10 AD AM SK Quad Duet EF

FE06 Tue Apr 22, 2025    8:35 PM 0:45 AD AM KW MB Trio EF

FE07 Wed Apr 23, 2025    3:30 PM 1:05 ES AM SK Quad

FE08 Thu Apr 24, 2025    4:00 PM 0:55 ES AD Trio HL

FE09 Fri Apr 25, 2025    3:30 PM 0:55 KW Quad Trio HL

FE10 Sat Apr 26, 2025    9:10 AM 0:45 KW SK MB Duet Trio EF

FE11 Mon Apr 28, 2025    3:30 PM 1:10 ES AD SK Quad Duet EF HL

FE12 Tue Apr 29, 2025    8:35 PM 0:45 ES AM KW MB Trio EF

FE13 Wed Apr 30, 2025    3:30 PM 1:10 ES AD AM SK Quad Duet

FE14 Fri May 02, 2025    3:10 PM 0:50

FE15 Sat May 03, 2025    8:00 AM 0:50

FE16 Sat May 03, 2025    9:00 AM 0:55
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